
Rangliste Altstätter Berglauf 2024

Männer Hauptklasse
Rang Name Vorname Verein Zeit

1. Wood Jack LC Brühl 00:44:46.7

2. Schmauder Stefan 00:46:33.9

3. Signer Urban Team Fehnere 00:47:39.5

4. Hermann Robin Team Gelato 00:47:51.0

5. Aiello Gregorio Running Station Lerici 00:48:53.4

6. Sonderegger Lukas 00:49:10.1

7. Koller Ronny 00:50:11.0

8. Zäch Patrick TRG Oberriet 00:50:30.3

9. Enzler Silvio 00:50:51.3

10. Hainzl Adrian TriDornbirn 00:51:04.0

11. Jäger Andrin 00:51:09.2

12. Nüesch Marc 00:51:13.5

13. Schäpper Patrick MILA Rheintal 00:51:23.8

14. Krassnitzer Andre TriDornbirn 00:51:36.8

15. Schweig Eike 00:52:23.5

16. Walt Markus TRG Oberriet 00:52:32.6

17. Graf Joel 00:52:42.6

18. Egeter Raphael 00:52:52.3

19. Maier Hannes 00:52:54.4

20. Benci Michael 00:52:57.3

21. Codoni Louis 00:53:24.9

22. Lutz Sebastian 00:53:26.4

23. Brassel Mark PitViper Performance Team 00:53:50.3

24. Gassmann Lukas git gud hördöpfel 00:53:51.2

25. Breu Jan Donnschtig Hüpfer 00:54:03.9

26. Kläger Roman LGT Running Team 00:54:23.1

27. Kobler Patrik 00:54:31.4

28. Weiler Andreas 00:55:17.9

29. Lüchinger Marcel HardBiker 00:55:37.8

30. Hale Grahame 00:55:40.8

31. Beeli Claudio 00:55:48.1

32. Streule Markus Skimo Appenzell 00:56:01.5

33. Fenk Marco 00:56:38.6

34. Grau Jan Team Schuum 00:56:49.0

35. Signer Stefan Laufteam Fenere 00:57:09.5

36. Garcia David 00:57:12.7

37. Stieger Andy 00:57:15.7

38. Egger Patrick 00:58:03.6

39. Mock Wendelin TV Gonten 00:58:07.1

40. Codoni Noah 00:58:13.6

41. Willi Nino TV Teufen 00:58:24.0

42. Allenspach Nicolas Team Lauchauflauf 00:58:33.6

43. Scherrer Roland LGT Running Team 00:58:47.1
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44. Fritsche Martin 00:58:52.1

45. Müggler Tobias 00:58:53.1

46. Dosch Roman 00:59:28.0

47. Nicolet Luc 00:59:30.1

48. Koch Fabian 00:59:33.5

49. Willi Tobias 00:59:45.9

50. Amann Norbert MILA Rheintal 00:59:56.0

51. John Philipp PLiv 00:59:59.4

52. Segmüller Roland MILA Rheintal 01:00:59.4

53. Loher Romeo Tour de Cross 01:01:16.6

54. Eichenberger Philippe Donnschtig Hüpfer 01:01:40.0

55. Guerra Flavio MILA Rheintal 01:01:41.5

56. Frei Reto 01:02:34.6

57. Roderer Stefan 01:03:59.3

58. Ackermann Daniel 01:04:10.6

59. Langenegger Etienne di Hiasiga 01:05:17.4

60. Rodighiero Thomas 01:05:33.7

61. Schär Markus 01:05:47.5

62. Welz Daniel Donnschtig Hüpfer 01:06:38.5

63. Eugster Simon 01:06:54.9

64. Wiesli Pascal 01:07:22.0

65. Hanselmann Samuel 01:08:07.6

66. Stangl Xaver 01:08:10.5

67. Peterer Matthias 01:08:33.9

68. Hutter Dominik 01:10:37.6

69. Schlanser Toni MILA Rheintal 01:11:19.6

70. Jensen Jacob 01:11:38.2

71. Freund Christian 01:12:22.3

72. Schwarz Martin 01:12:57.4

73. Lenherr Seraphin 01:13:04.2

74. Beemelmans Anatole MCS 01:13:25.5

75. Martin Peter MILA Rheintal 01:13:30.8

76. Eugster Stefan 01:15:49.0

77. Oberdorfer Richard MILA Rheintal 01:16:16.4

78. Coray Roger FALCON MC 01:16:24.7

79. Bekavac Luka 01:17:03.5

80. Weder Fabian 01:17:37.6

81. Rohner Reto 01:19:16.4

82. Jann Simon Männerriege KTV Altstätten 01:20:14.9

83. King Will 01:34:20.5

84. Rölli Gregor Laufseminar St. Margrethen 01:39:15.2
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Männer M40
Rang Name Verein Zeit

1. Zäch Patrick TRG Oberriet 00:50:30.3

2. Walt Markus TRG Oberriet 00:52:32.6

3. Brassel Mark PitViper Performance Team 00:53:50.3

4. Hale Grahame 00:55:40.8

5. Streule Markus Skimo Appenzell 00:56:01.5

6. Garcia David 00:57:12.7

7. Egger Patrick 00:58:03.6

8. Mock Wendelin TV Gonten 00:58:07.1

9. Dosch Roman 00:59:28.0

10. Willi Tobias 00:59:45.9

11. Loher Romeo Tour de Cross 01:01:16.6

12. Eichenberger Philippe Donnschtig Hüpfer 01:01:40.0

13. Eugster Simon 01:06:54.9

14. Wiesli Pascal 01:07:22.0

15. Hanselmann Samuel 01:08:07.6

16. Schwarz Martin 01:12:57.4

17. Eugster Stefan 01:15:49.0

18. Rohner Reto 01:19:16.4

19. King Will 01:34:20.5

20. Rölli Gregor Laufseminar St. Margrethen 01:39:15.2

Männer M50+
Rang Name Verein Zeit

1. Weiler Andreas 00:55:17.9

2. Signer Stefan 00:57:09.5

3. Scherrer Roland LGT Running Team 00:58:47.1

4. Amann Norbert MILA Rheintal 00:59:56.0

5. Segmüller Roland MILA Rheintal 01:00:59.4

6. Frei Reto 01:02:34.6

7. Ackermann Daniel 01:04:10.6

8. Schär Markus 01:05:47.5

9. Welz Daniel Donnschtig Hüpfer 01:06:38.5

10. Stangl Xaver 01:08:10.5

11. Peterer Matthias 01:08:33.9

12. Schlanser Toni MILA Rheintal 01:11:19.6

13. Jensen Jacob 01:11:38.2

14. Freund Christian 01:12:22.3

15. Martin Peter MILA Rheintal 01:13:30.8

16. Oberdorfer Richard MILA Rheintal 01:16:16.4

17. Coray Roger FALCON MC 01:16:24.7

18. Jann Simon Männerriege KTV Altstätten 01:20:14.9
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Frauen Hauptklasse
Rang Name Vorname Verein Zeit

1. Haldimann Angela Kronberg / Bischof Optik 00:52:19.1

2. Hindle Millie 00:57:03.1

3. Kessler Lorenza LC Zürich 00:59:41.2

4. Diethelm Ronja LC Brühl Leichtathletik 01:00:40.0

5. Mitter Jessica MILA Rheintal 01:01:12.5

6. Hasler Chiara 01:02:28.7

7. Loher Carol Tour de Cross 01:03:22.5

8. Lichtensteiger Sandra MILA Rheintal 01:04:34.4

9. Loher Maria 01:04:58.4

10. Venzin Janine Montag Rentner 01:07:56.9

11. Gmünder-Carnier Sybille 01:08:42.5

12. Uflacker Hannah Donnschtig Hüpfer 01:09:58.5

13. Thurnheer Barbara MILA Rheintal 01:10:52.8

14. Schneider Tanja 01:11:35.0

15. Preisig Isabelle 01:12:31.4

16. Martin Liane LSG Vorarlberg 01:13:43.9

17. Lins Conny LSV Feldkirch 01:13:45.5

18. Wohlwend Carolin 01:15:43.3

19. Marxer Alessandra 01:16:27.9

20. Lämmler Aisha 01:16:59.1

21. Illek Lucy 01:17:19.3

22. Widmer Wendy 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 01:19:46.6

23. Jeger Rosmarie 01:23:31.5

24. Santise Marina 01:25:38.2

25. Wäger Barbara Laufseminar St. Margrethen 01:31:09.7

26. Strellson Lena Laufseminar St. Margrethen 01:39:12.9

27. Lochmann Fabienne 01:39:43.8

Frauen W40
Rang Name Verein Zeit

1. Haldimann Angela Kronberg / Bischof Optik 00:52:19.1

2. Loher Carol Tour de Cross 01:03:22.5

3. Loher Maria 01:04:58.4

4. Gmünder-Carnier Sybille 01:08:42.5

5. Schneider Tanja 01:11:35.0

6. Lochmann Fabienne 01:39:43.8

Frauen W50+
Rang Name Verein Zeit

1. Lichtensteiger Sandra MILA Rheintal 01:04:34.4

2. Thurnheer Barbara MILA Rheintal 01:10:52.8

3. Preisig Isabelle 01:12:31.4

4. Martin Liane LSG Vorarlberg 01:13:43.9

5. Lins Conny LSV Feldkirch 01:13:45.5

6. Widmer Wendy 100 Marathon Club Schweiz 01:19:46.6

7. Jeger Rosmarie 01:23:31.5

8. Wäger Barbara Laufseminar St. Margrethen 01:31:09.7
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